
Item No. Qty Part Number Description
1 1 20150204 Cyl. roller bearing NJ 204 ECP
2 1 16021400 Spacer reverseM56
3 1 A2829A102 Volvo reverse clutch wheel
4 2 26380100 Bushing for NJ304
5 2 2052354025 K35 x 40 x 25
6 1 2052404527 K 40 x 45 x 27
7 1 221136-? Shim 36 x 45 x ?
8 1 34252000 Pinion 17_55 Volvo M56 5-R
9 3 22030200 Dog ring O.D. 90mm
10 1 A1920J80 Volvo M56 5ans Kopplingshjul
11 1 16021500 Spacer M56
12 1 26111800 Dog ring hub  Volvo M56 5-R
13 1 20150304-0.5 Modified Cylindrical roller bearing NJ 
14 1 2211400 Shim 40 x 50 x ?
15 2 20150304 Cylindrical roller bearing NJ 304
16 1 34241400 Primary axle Volvo M56
17 1 R1920I80 Volvo 5 :th primary gear
18 1 A1724J80 Volvo M56 3:th gear on mainshaft
19 1 26111700 Hub
20 1 A2024J80 Volvo M56 4:th gear on mainshaft
21 1 20150305 NJ 305 Cylindrical roller bearing
22 2 221148-? Shim 48 x 60 x ?
23 1 2052303527 K30 x 35 x 27
24 1 59271200 Shift Fork 3-4
25 1 R2829A80 Gear M56 Reverse ,by 1:th
26 1 20150206 Cylindrical roller bearing NJ 206
27 1 21204000 Circlip Sga 40
28 1 34252100 Pinjong 17_55 Volvo M56 1-4an.dwg
29 1 A1128J80 Volvo 1:th Gear on secondary axel
30 1 A1425J80 Volvo 2:th Gear on secondary axel
31 1 K2024J80 Volvo 4:th Gear on secondary axel
32 1 K1724J80 Volvo 3:th Gear on secondary axel
33 1 39040400 Drive hub M56 3-4an
34 1 2052505513.5 K 50 x 55 x 13.5
35 1 2052505517 K 50 x 55 x 17
36 1 59271300 Shift Fork 1-2
37 1 VO-9181554 Shift axle 1st _ 2nd
39 1 43260700 Support block pivot arm  M56
40 1 59271100 Shift fork 5_R
41 1 VO-1381841 Pivot arm
42 1 VO-1377913 TRACTIVE_3-4_MEDBRINGARE
43 1 59280100 Medbringare M56 -2.
44 1 22114002 Shim 40 x 50 x 0.2
45 3 121006050 Allen screw M6 x 50 shortened to 31.5 
46 1 200181105-56 WS 81105-M56
47 1 121007029-Spe Allen screw 1/4" with M6 thread
48 1 VO-1377912 Shift axle 3rd-4th
49 1 VO-1377908-B Pivot arm pin
50 1 59263100 Shift axle 5th _ reverse
51 1 59263000 Shift stroke rod 6.5mm
52 4 120812506 K-Nut M6
53 2 121008020-12.9 FZ Allen screw DIN912 M8 x 20 12.9Fz
54 2 120812508 K-Nut M8
55 1 26110300 or 26110200 Bearing race : B=20 or B=17
56 1 __See list below See list below
57 1 _See list below See list below
58 1 See list below See list below

7
1 11

10

5

12

6

2

3

8

4

1415

16

17
5

19

21
22

4

15

31
33

32

58
30

55

29

25

57

28

26 2234

35

56

23

27

9

9

9

37

36

24

43
40

42

41

39

20

18

Tractive drevsats för Volvo
M56 S60 Challenge
Ver. 1.03 2003-08-21

44

46

50

47

49

48

51

45

45

Item No. Qty Part Number Description
56 1 2052555017 K 50 x 55 x 17
57 1 20340600 Bearing race reverse Volvo M56
58 1 16021300 Spacer 1_3_an M56 

Item No. Qty Part number Description
56 1 2052555020 K 50 x 55 x 20
57 1 20340500 Bearing race reverse Volvo M56
58 1 16021200 Spacer 1_3_an M56 

For 17 mm bearing race

For 20 mm bearing race

53

54

45

52

52

52

52

13

26110200

26110300


